export@dsppa.com / www.dsppatech.com The specifications will be subject to change without prior notice.
Copyright © Guangzhou DSPPA Audio Co.,Ltd All rights reserved.
DSP4130A
130W Active Professional Column Speaker
The DSP4130A is a compact, active plastic speaker that boasts a small footprint, high power output, and
impressive volume capabilities. The built-in power amplifier features Class D digital circuitry, offering a
lightweight and space-efficient design with substantial power, capable of meeting various sound
reinforcement demands. Constructed from premium imported ABS plastic and formed using a custom mold
with a 6mm wall thickness, the speaker enclosure effortlessly maintains perfect sound quality, even when
subjected to high-power signal inputs, ensuring distortion-free performance. It is equipped with four
20-core 70-magnet subwoofers and a 1-inch neodymium magnet tweeter, which have been acoustically
optimized using software to achieve the optimal effective volume and perfect sound guidance. The sound
reproduction is exceptionally high fidelity, providing the audience with a robust and dynamic sense of
vitality.
 Small volume, high power, high sound pressure level
 Exclusive special mold with a wall thickness of 6mm
 Imported ABS plastic material, perfectly presented
 Suitable for conference rooms, multifunctional halls, banquet halls, lecture halls, etc
export@dsppa.com / www.dsppatech.com The specifications will be subject to change without prior notice.
Copyright © Guangzhou DSPPA Audio Co.,Ltd All rights reserved.
Product Information
Model DSP4130A
0utput Power(RMS) 130W RMS, 260W Peak
Tweeter Type Dome
Tweeter Unit 1x1”
Woofer Unit 4x3"
Magnet Type Ferrite
Impedance 8ohms
Amplifier Power 150W RMS, 300W Peak
Frequency Response 80Hz-20Hz
SPL@1W/1m 95dB
SPL MAX 113dB
IP Rating IP44
Product Dimensions(W x H x D) 105×495×145mm
Net Weight 6.2kg